
CAMERA••< a••G>B. 
TITLE II PB/kAR 

1. GV 

2. SV 

3o SOU 

4. GV 

5e SV 

60 GV 

7. CU 

8. CU 

9. SV 

10. GV 

2368 

5.11.53 

PLASH I 
QUEEN MOTHER & PRINCESS MARGARET 

VISIT LORD ROBERTS' WORKSHOPS 

QUEEN MOTHER & PRINCESS MARGARET TALKING TO 
POPPY MAKER 6 

^ ULvi— 'v~ 
PRINCESS LOOKING AT POPPY & TALKING TO MAKER 4 

DITTO 7 

MR. LACY FROM ST. DUNSTANS BEING INTRODUCED 
TO QUEEN MOTHER 4 

QUEELi MOTHER LOOKING AT COPY OF SONG 
MR. LACY HAS WRITTEN - ENTITLED "ELIZABETH 
HELLO" , SHE PASSES SONG SHEET TO PRINCESS 8 

QUEEN MOTHER LOOKING AT MR. SMITH, EX-NAVY, 
PAINTING SPECTACLE CASE 4 

MR. SMITH PAINTING CASE 4 

PRINCESS WITH MR. HARRY MARSH OF THE BRITISH 
LEGION 4 

PRINCESS WITH PIGGY DOLL SHE PURCHASED FROM 
POLISH STAND 6 

QUEEN MOTHER LOOKING AT BED-TABLE BOARD 8 

LENGTH WITH TITLE. 
70 Ft 


